PureLink GmbH | Hovesaatstr. 6 | 48432 Rheine | Germany | Tel.: 0049 (0)5971-800 299-0 | Fax: 0049 (0)5971-800 299-99 | E-mail: info@purelink.de | Internet: www.purelink.de
©
 P
ur
eL
in
k
G

SDTV (480i/p)
C
B
A
C
B
A
Active High Speed HDMI Cable
with Ethernet Channel and APO™
PI2000
The  PureInstall Series PI2000 active High Speed HDMI cable enables the
APO™ (Active Performance Optimizer) HDMI amplifier to bridge distances of
up to 40m to the display. They are therefore optimally suited for permanent
installations.
Model No. Color Length
PI2000-15 black 15,00 m
PI2000-20 black 20,00 m
PI2000-25 black 25,00 m
PI2000-30 black 30,00 m
PI2000-35 black 35,00 m
Model No. Color Length
PI2000-40 black 40,00 m
Integrated Ethernet channel for 100 MBit network transfer via HDMI
High purity tinned plated OFC copper conductor and 3-layer shielding
for optimized transmission quality
APO™ Technology (Active Performance Optimizer)